Golfer Name
Meredith, Piper
Shafie , Sady
Day, Kacy
Shafie, Sy
Moss, Sarai
Boger, Samantha
O’Connor, Olivia
Brandt, Taryn
Lieu, Celine
Tennakoon, Samadhi
Rockwell, Alexandria
Kim, Alena
Lanza, McKenna
Mhonda, Jane
Agee, Noelle
Apolenis, Addison
Hill, Makenna
Buerhaus, Ella
Smith, Abigayle
Corcoran, Keira
Smith, Trinity
Browning, Lola
Kurtz, Brianna

Grade
11
11
12

12
11
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
10

11

10
12
10
12
12

School Name
Boonsboro
Damascus

Harford Tech
Damascus

Fallston
Stephen Decatur
Harford Tech
North Caroline
Walkersville
Glenelg
St. Michaels
Century
Francis Scott Key
Wilde Lake
Kent Island
Parkside
Poolesville

Harford Tech

North Harford

Queen Anne's

CMIT - South
St. Michaels
Kent Island

District
1
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Classification
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A

Day 1 Score
75
77
77
79
82
82
82
82
83
84
85
90
91
91
95
97
97
99
99
105
105
108
110



	1A2A Girls

